i) Scanned copy of Demand Draft / Pay order or Banker`s Cheque of any Nationalised / 
Scheduled Bank /Insurance Surety Bonds/Fixed Deposit Receipt/ Bank Guarantee from any 
of the Commercial Bank/ Online payment transfer receipt towards Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) (₹7500/- Rupees Seven Thousand Five Hundred only) in pdf format in favour of 
National Science Centre payable at New Delhi. Details of Bank account is as under: - 

Name oftheAccount Holder NATIONALSCIENCE CENTRE, DELHI 
Account No. 2417101004100 
Bank Name CANARA BANK 
Bank Address 6, Bhagwan Das Road, New Delhi